
Pos. 

 

CS-600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

 

Moto open 600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

NF 

NF 

Nicht Klassifiziert 

NF 

NF 

St.Nr. 

944 

74 

68 

710 

894 

23 

223 

45 

15 

610 

91 

171 

246 

411 

600 

G197 

815 

46 

120 

61 

G82 

196 

621 

889 

Vorname 

Christoph 

Markus 

Helmut 

Mario 

Thomas 

Thomas 

Svenja 

Jan 

Tobias 

Rudolf 

Rafael 

Michael 

Markus 

Andreas 

Marcel 

Dirk 

Lukas 

Dominik 

Kevin 

Manuel 

Juergen 

Marcus 

Matthias 

Michael 

Nachname 

Hadl 

Kremser 

Berger 

Schmid 

Moser 

Brenner 

Wurm 

Hochenhauser 

Prüller 

Hoeller 

Neuner 

Bittrich 

Pusch 

Keil 

Matheis 

Grassinger 

Schwarzel 

Mühllehner 

Beukes 

Müller 

Wolf 

Falkner 

Hintermayr 

Csenar 

Bike 

YAMAHA R6 

YAMAHA YZF R6 

CBR 600RR 

YAMAHA R6 

YAMAHA R6 

SUZUKI GSX-R 600 

HONDA CBR 600 

HONDA CBR 600RR 

GSXR 600 K6 

TRIUMPH DAYTONA 675 

R6 

YZF-R6 

YAMAHA R6 

YAMAHA R6 

YAMAHA R6 

HONDA CBR 600RR 

YAMAHA R6 

SUZUKI GSXR750 

YAMAHA R6 

ZX-6R 

DUCATI 848 

KAWASAKI ZX6-R 

YAMAHA R6 

Ducati 959  

Klasse 

CS-600 

CS-600 

CS-600 

CS-600 

CS-600 

CS-600 

CS-600 

CS-600 

CS-600 

CS-600 

Moto open 600 

Moto open 600 

Moto open 600 

Moto open 600 

Moto open 600 

Moto open 600 

Moto open 600 

Moto open 600 

Moto open 600 

Moto open 600 

Moto open 600 

Moto open 600 

Moto open 600 

Moto open 600 

Beste Zeit. 

2:16.857 

2:16.722 

2:16.637 

2:18.607 

2:18.299 

2:18.085 

2:18.847 

2:19.811 

2:20.939 

2:17.564 

2:08.609 

2:10.395 

2:12.457 

2:13.451 

2:13.400 

2:13.501 

2:14.400 

2:14.630 

2:14.828 

2:15.676 

2:19.457 

2:23.183 

Diff. 

0.299 

12.900 

24.936 

29.330 

34.844 

36.802 

37.130 

1:02.233 

1 Runde 

12.569 

38.411 

43.384 

43.835 

44.098 

59.932 

1:00.054 

1:00.426 

1:14.752 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NF 

Gesamtzeit 

23:26.823 

23:27.122 

23:39.723 

23:51.759 

23:56.153 

24:01.667 

24:03.625 

24:03.953 

24:29.056 

22:28.371 

22:10.727 

22:23.296 

22:49.138 

22:54.111 

22:54.562 

22:54.825 

23:10.659 

23:10.781 

23:11.153 

23:25.479 

18:04.053 

15:11.620 

 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

12.569 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

146.167 

Beste Rundenzeit 

2:08.609 

Beste Geschw. 

151.240 

Beste Runde von 

91 - Rafael Neuner 
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BTR-Eder racing / Autodrom Brünn 
28.-29.05.2025 Autodrom Brünn /CZ 

Race 2 Moto open 600 + CS 

Rennen (10 Runden) started at 14:44:03 

Autodrom Brno/CZ 5.403 km 

29.05.2025 14:40 


